IMPORTANT SENIOR DATES TO REMEMBER

EVENT
CAP & GOWN MUST BE ORDERED

SENIOR ASSEMBLY (mandatory)
Senior Parent Meeting

Graduation Protocol Assembly
AP EXAMS

Senior Project Presentations

ALL FEES DUE (Bookstore/Library/Sodexo)
Transcripts from Correspondence
Courses & Grad Lab Fees Due

Laptop Collection

Senior Parade

Textbooks

Uniforms & Athletic Fees Due

Honors Night

Senior Finals

Baccalaureate
Ceremony Rehearsal (MANDATORY)

Graduation:
Student Arrival
Bus DEPARTURE
Graduation Ceremony

DATE
March 10

April 4
April 4

April 27
May 1-12
May 3
May 4
May 5
May 5
May 5
May 11-12
May 12
May 12
May 12

May 17

TIME
10:20
6:00
10:20
TBA
4-8
1-5
12:40
3:20

3:20
8:45
3:20
3:20

6:30

May 15 - Zero & 4™
May 16 - Zero & 3™
May 17 - 2™ & 6™
May 18 - 15" & 5™

May 19
May 19
May 20

May 20
May 20

7:00

8:40

4:00

4:30
7:00

LOCATION
Jostens.com

Student Union
Student Union

Student Union
CHS Campus

CHS Campus

CHS Campus

CHS Campus
Library/Bookstore
Tritz's Office
English Classes
Feeder Schools
Bookstore

Athletic Office

Student Union

VTOTA@Empire
Main Gym
Main Gym

Bus Bay
TCC



