

IMPORTANT SENIOR DATES TO REMEMBER

EVENT	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
CAP & GOWN <u>MUST</u> BE ORDERED	March 10		Jostens.com
SENIOR ASSEMBLY (mandatory)	April 4	10:20	Student Union
Senior Parent Meeting	April 4	6:00	Student Union
Graduation Protocol Assembly	April 27	10:20	Student Union
AP EXAMS	May 1 - 12	TBA	CHS Campus
Senior Project Presentations	May 3	4-8	CHS Campus
	May 4	4-8	CHS Campus
	May 5	1-5	CHS Campus
ALL FEES DUE (Bookstore/Library/Sodexo)	May 5	12:40	Library/Bookstore
Transcripts from Correspondence	May 5	3:20	Tritz's Office
Courses & Grad Lab Fees Due			
Laptop Collection	May 11-12	3:20	English Classes
Senior Parade	May 12	8:45	Feeder Schools
Textbooks	May 12	3:20	Bookstore
Uniforms & Athletic Fees Due	May 12	3:20	Athletic Office
Honors Night	May 17	6:30	Student Union
Senior Finals	May 15 - Zero & 4 th May 16 - Zero & 3 rd May 17 - 2 nd & 6 th May 18 - 1 st & 5 th		
Baccalaureate	May 19	7:00	VTOTA@Empire
Ceremony Rehearsal (MANDATORY)	May 19	8:40	Main Gym
Graduation:			
Student Arrival	May 20	4:00	Main Gym
Bus DEPARTURE	May 20	4:30	Bus Bay
Graduation Ceremony	May 20	7:00	TCC